)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36343

Division: 11UB 1st EAST
Date: sunday, May 6, 2018
Home: FSC FORCE BLUE

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jp #01

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: NCFC RED NORTH

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

010
012
015
019
020
022
025
027
028

003
031
033
036
038
004
005
006
009
094

SIGNATURE CELL

NCFC RED NORTH

Name

Marvin Gachuz

Goals Misconduct

Alexis Morales-Santaolaya

Emir Peralta-Rosado

Toussaint Grant
Cristian Herrera
Anderson Bock
Joshua Clem

Matthew Flores

Steven Gembe-
mendoza

Samuel Agbejule

Angel Maldonado-fuentes

Adam Pawlak
Beau Shokalook
Joseph Meigs
John Brady

Gavin Bullock

Edwin Cruz-Perez

Isaac Daming

Brendon Ball

S1
S2
S3
S4

S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




