

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36343

Division: 11UB 1st EAST Field: JP #01

Date: Sunday, May 6, 2018 Time: 1:30 PM

Home: FSC FORCE BLUE Away: NCFC RED NORTH

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

FSC FORCE BLUE

NCFC RED NORTH

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
				:	010	Marvin Gachuz			:	
				:	012	Alexis Morales-Santaolaya			:	
				:	015	Emir Peralta-Rosado			:	
			:	:	019	Toussaint Grant		:	:	
			:	:	020	Cristian Herrera		:	:	
			:	:	022	Anderson Bock		:	:	
			:	:	025	Joshua Clem		:		
			1	:	027	Matthew Flores		:		
			:	:	028	Steven Gembe- mendoza		:	:	
			:	:	003	Samuel Agbejule			:	
			:	:	031	Angel Maldonado-fuentes			:	
			:	:	033	Adam Pawlak		:	:	
			:	:	036	Beau Shokalook		:	:	
				:	038	Joseph Meigs		:	:	
				:	004	John Brady		:		
				:	005	Gavin Bullock		:	:	
				:	006	Edwin Cruz-Perez		:		
				:	009	Isaac Daming		:		
				:	094	Brendon Ball				
				:						
				:						
				:						
				:						
				:						
				:						

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C3 C4 C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
 - Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball S5
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments